

ADVANCE AUTO GARAGE

10 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 2 #01-21 FIRST EAST CENTRE
SINGAPORE 417868
TEL: 90079247

TO	: TOKIO MARINE	DATE	: 19/10/2020
ATTENTION	: MOTOR INSURANCE CLAIM	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT	:		
<i>Yvonne</i>			
VEHICLE DETAILS			
VEHICLE NO	: SLZ2637X		
VEHICLE MODEL	: HYUNDAI ELANTRA		
CHASSIS NO	: KMHD841CMJU660826		
ACCIDENT DETAILS	DATE	:	
	TIME	:	
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT	:	XAIVER / 90079247	

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	REAR BUMPER <i>old</i>	1	\$ 465.00	\$ 465.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 35.40	\$ 70.80
3	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>RH cut d</i>	2	\$ 112.60	\$ 225.20
4	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH <i>old</i>	1	\$ 386.50	\$ 386.50
5	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 295.90	\$ 295.90
6	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT TOP BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 18.00	\$ 36.00
7	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ANTENNA SENSOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 167.50	\$ 167.50
8	REAR END PANEL <i>Rpr</i>	1	\$ 454.60	\$ 454.60
9	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>old</i>	1	\$ 148.50	\$ 148.50
10	TAILLAMP <i>RH cut d</i>	2	\$ 876.00	\$ 1752.00
11	BOOTLID <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 1,782.00	\$ 1,782.00
12	BOOTLID LOCK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 116.20	\$ 116.20
13	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIPE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 151.00	\$ 151.00
14	HYUNDAI LOGO	1	\$ 45.90	\$ 45.90
15	ELANTRA EMBLEM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 43.90	\$ 43.90
16	S EMBLEM	1	\$ 39.50	\$ 39.50

TOTAL PRICE: \$ 5,153.10
LESS 20% \$ 1,030.62
SUB TOTAL PRICE: \$ 4,122.48

4266.60
3413.28

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE WEEKEND CAR SEAL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00

3	REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>Mr</i>	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ -50.00	<i>30</i>
4	REVERSE SENSOR <i>Dong</i>	1 SET	\$ 280.00	\$ -280.00	<i>200</i>
5	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>Mr</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	<i>✓</i>
6	REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>Hen</i>	1 SET	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	<i>+</i>
			TOTAL :	\$ 485.00	

275

LABOUR

	JOB	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS	\$ 1,200.00	<i>400</i>	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,200.00	<i>400</i>	
3	WIRING CHECK	\$ 50.00	<i>30</i>	
4	TO APPLY TUFF COAT	\$ 150.00	<i>X</i>	
5	TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 100.00	<i>50</i>	
6	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR CAMERA	\$ 100.00	<i>50</i>	
7	TO REMOVE AND REFIT UPHOLSTERY	\$ 150.00	<i>40</i>	
8	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID FITTINGS	\$ 150.00	<i>60</i>	
9	TO SEND VEHICLE FOR LTA INSPECTION (WEEKEND CAR SEAL)	\$ 120.00	<i>80</i>	
		TOTAL:	\$ 3,220.00	

1110

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST: \$ 4,607.48

TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ 3,220.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 7,827.48

total: 4798.28

L/S: 3.8k

04 Dm/s

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR:

CONTACT:

FAX:

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM:

NO. OF DAYS:

3.8k

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer